

# Five-Year Group Profit Summary and Group Statement of Financial Position

## Five-Year Group Profit Summary

HK\$ million	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017
Revenue	1,276	1,270	1,348	1,555	1,420
Operating profit	1,501	1,175	1,760	1,528	2,557
Finance costs	(125)	(86)	(96)	(194)	(295)
Share of profits less losses of joint ventures and associates	4,896	5,111	5,510	6,356	6,154
Profit before taxation	6,272	6,200	7,174	7,690	8,416
Income tax	(132)	(68)	(43)	(54)	(97)
Profit attributable to equity shareholders of the Company	6,140	6,132	7,131	7,636	8,319

## Five-Year Group Statement of Financial Position

HK\$ million	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017
Property, plant and equipment and leasehold land	20	17	19	14	14
Interest in joint ventures and associates	87,135	85,552	86,142	79,422	81,004
Other non-current financial assets	1,100	1,100	1,100	5,100	67
Other non-current assets	1,086	821	1,295	1,426	342
Net current assets/(liabilities)	1,409	(1,344)	691	1,403	18,742
Total assets less current liabilities	90,750	86,146	89,247	87,365	100,169
Non-current liabilities	(3,983)	(1,380)	(3,755)	(3,808)	(4,589)
Net assets	86,767	84,766	85,492	83,557	95,580
Share capital	6,610	6,610	6,610	6,610	6,610
Reserves	80,157	78,156	78,882	76,947	88,970
Capital and reserves	86,767	84,766	85,492	83,557	95,580